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S 781
Collegiate Housing and Infrastructure Act of 2009

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: Apr 2, 2009
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.  (Apr 2, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/senate-bill/781 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Roberts, Pat [R-KS] 
Party: Republican   •   State: KS   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (32 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Bayh, Evan [D-IN] D · IN Apr 2, 2009

Sen. Burr, Richard [R-NC] R · NC Apr 2, 2009

Sen. Cardin, Benjamin L. [D-MD] D · MD Apr 2, 2009

Sen. Chambliss, Saxby [R-GA] R · GA Apr 2, 2009

Sen. Hutchison, Kay Bailey [R-TX] R · TX Apr 2, 2009

Sen. Isakson, Johnny [R-GA] R · GA Apr 2, 2009

Sen. Landrieu, Mary L. [D-LA] D · LA Apr 2, 2009

Sen. Lugar, Richard G. [R-IN] R · IN Apr 2, 2009

Sen. Vitter, David [R-LA] R · LA Apr 2, 2009

Sen. Wicker, Roger F. [R-MS] R · MS Apr 2, 2009

Sen. Alexander, Lamar [R-TN] R · TN Apr 20, 2009

Sen. Inhofe, James M. [R-OK] R · OK Apr 21, 2009

Sen. Cochran, Thad [R-MS] R · MS Apr 22, 2009

Sen. Nelson, Ben [D-NE] D · NE Apr 22, 2009

Sen. Stabenow, Debbie [D-MI] D · MI Apr 22, 2009

Sen. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ] D · NJ Apr 27, 2009

Sen. Corker, Bob [R-TN] R · TN Apr 28, 2009

Sen. Enzi, Michael B. [R-WY] R · WY Apr 28, 2009

Sen. Martinez, Mel [R-FL] R · FL Jun 1, 2009

Sen. Kyl, Jon [R-AZ] R · AZ Jul 20, 2009

Sen. Thune, John [R-SD] R · SD Jul 21, 2009

Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] R · ME Jul 22, 2009

Sen. Ensign, John [R-NV] R · NV Sep 21, 2009

Sen. Carper, Thomas R. [D-DE] D · DE Nov 30, 2009

Sen. Brown, Sherrod [D-OH] D · OH Jan 26, 2010

Sen. Warner, Mark R. [D-VA] D · VA Mar 11, 2010

Sen. Specter, Arlen [D-PA] D · PA Apr 13, 2010

Sen. Risch, James E. [R-ID] R · ID Apr 19, 2010

Sen. Brownback, Sam [R-KS] R · KS Apr 28, 2010

Sen. Johnson, Tim [D-SD] D · SD May 18, 2010

Sen. Coburn, Tom [R-OK] R · OK Jul 13, 2010

Sen. Hagan, Kay R. [D-NC] D · NC Nov 15, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Finance Committee Senate Referred To Apr 2, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 HR 1547 Related bill Mar 17, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

Summary  (as of Apr 2, 2009) 

Collegiate Housing and Infrastructure Act of 2009 - Amends the Internal Revenue Code to allow tax-exempt charitable or

educational organizations to make collegiate housing and infrastructure improvement grants to certain tax-exempt social

clubs (e.g., college fraternities and sororities) which apply such grants to their collegiate housing property.

Actions Timeline

Apr 2, 2009: Introduced in Senate
Apr 2, 2009: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com/bill/111/hr/1547
https://legilist.com

